Factsheet
The RCI 917 easy touch is a pressure
sensitive and solid state (no moving parts)
switch. The square touch push button is
weather-proof for a virtually infinite lifetime.
The RCI 917 easy touch works with any
system accepting momentary switch
operation (SPST). The button is available
with a handicap symbol or English, French,
and Spanish “Push to Exit” labels.
How to order
917 - MO x 28
Available accessories
Model Description
9SURBOX Surface-mount single gang box
TD30 30 second fixed timer (12/24VDC)
TD30A 0-30 second adjustable timer
(12/24VDC)
Features
•	 Dimensions: 2-3/4”W x 4-1/2”H
(70mm x 114mm)
•	 Quickly mounts to single gang box,
no mounting box required
•	 Handicap symbol and English,
French and Spanish “Push to Exit”
labels included
•	 Momentary switch operation (SPST)
•	 Virtually infinite lifetime
•	 Totally weather-proof
•	 Solid state (no moving parts)
•	 Pressure sensitive
•	 Architecturally elegant design
•	 Hardware kit includes Allen head
screws and wrench
•	 Brushed Anodized Aluminum (28)
faceplate
•	 3 Year Limited warranty
RCI 917
Easy touch pushbutton
Energy Standard
0-40VDC 200mA
400mA Pk
Warranty
3 year limited
Switch mode
Momentary
Switch life:
20,000,000
operations
Resistance
On: <50 ohms
Off: >5M ohms
Any questions? We would be happy to advise you.
Contact us at: 1-800-265-6630
dormakaba USA Inc.  |  6161 E. 75th St. Indianapolis, IN 46250  |  dormakaba.us
R
C
I_
10
4
7_
FS
_
EN
 C
EI
 0
5
24
© dormakaba 2024 Information on this sheet is intended for general use only. dormakaba reserves the right to alter designs and specifications without notice or obligation.
Dimensions
4-1/2“
2-3/4“ 1/2“